10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Safford
Valient College Prep
Eloy

Morenci
Somerton
Woodard
Anza Tralil
Willcox
Mesquite
Desert Ridge
Lauffer
Humboldt
South Valley
Hillcrest

Pueblo

Desert Sky - Tucson/Vail

Casteel
Winslow
Highland
Thatcher
Altadena
Benson

St. Johns
Bagdad

San Manuel
Camp Verde

Coronado

Team Scores
Printed on 02/01/2020 08:32 p.m.

226.0

205.5

192.5

185.0

184.5

171.0

142.0

135.0

124.5

123.0

122.0

120.0

110.5

107.5

105.5

103.5

101.5

98.0

94.0

94.0

85.0

82.0

77.0

75.5

72.5

72.0

70.0



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

40

42

43

44

45

45

47

48

49

50

51

51

53

54

55

56

56

Tuba City Boarding School

Newell Barney
Kyrene

Show Low
Pima

Sinagua
Akimel

Desert Foothills
Kayenta
Corona Foothills
Blue Ridge
Centennial
Mountain Vista
Snowflake
Palo Verde
Cottonwood
Hayden
Mountain Sky
Round Valley
Orange Grove
Aprende

Mile High
Continental
Holbrook
Mount Elden

Heritage

Northland Prep Academy

Southwest
Payson

Sonoran Trails

69.0

66.0

63.5

60.0

58.0

56.5

56.0

55.5

54.0

53.0

51.0

42.0

40.0

40.0

39.0

36.0

32.0

29.0

29.0

28.0

20.0

17.5

17.0

15.0

15.0

12.0

10.0

8.0

0.0

0.0



